THE RAIL MOTOR SOCIETY INCORPORATED

PATH REQUEST

Train No.: 7R01 Train No.:

Date: Monday 8/10/2018 Date:
. Path Path . Path Path
Location/Yard Requested Approved Location/Yard Requested Approved

From UGL Broadmeadow

UGL Plant 09:30 09 3 O
UGL. Islington Jn 10:00

Islington Junction | 10:05/10:15 OQSS/O%E;
Warrabrook 10:20 987Aa 3
Thornton 10:32 | OO}
Maitland 10:40 o4
Telarah 10:44 { 020
Mindaribba 10:51 |030 | 0‘18
Paterson 11:00 1 {00
TRMS Sidings 11:10 /

Train Consist — HPC 402 — mass 34 tbnnes — length 17 metres

%ﬂm %4

Bruce Aglan
Operations Manager

CPATH APPROVED

.............. WDaLeSEfO : L
PROGRAMME

ARTC BROADMEADOW




